Mount Royal Academy
2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Pre-Kindergarten Tuition

Annual Bi-Annual 10 Payments
Three Half Day Tuition $3,400 $1,700 $340
Three Full Day Tuition $4,400 $2,200 $440
Five Full Day Tuition $7,400 $3,700 $740
Five Half Day Tuition $5,400 $2,700 $540

Kindergarten Tuition
Annual Bi-Annual
Full Day Kindergarten $7,400 $3,700

10 Payments
$740

Elementary Tuition

Annual Bi-Annual
One Child $8,000 $4,000
Two Children $15,000 $7,500
Three Children $22,000 $11,000
Four Children $29,000 $14,500
Five Children $36,000 $18,000

10 Payments
$800
$1,500
$2,200
$2,900
$3,600

Application fee: $50
Registration fee: $100 per child; cap at $250 per family

Academic materials fee: Garden - $125
PER CHILD

Elementary School Grades 1st - 8th Grade - $225

High School Grades 9th - 12th - $325

Fees

Junior High Tuition
Annual Bi-Annual 10 Payments
All Students $9,200 $4,600 $920
Multiple child discount does not apply for junior high

High School Tuition
Annual Bi-Annual 10 Payments
All Students $11,200 $5,600 $1,120
Multiple child discount does not apply for high school

Family Fundraising Commitment: The fundraising commitments is $650 per family. Families can opt to pay the $650 instead of fundraising.




